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Pattern Name: Bpemsa jmucTonaza 3

Designed By: XrmMepa

White

232w X 370h Stitches

Fabric: Aida 18,
Size(s): 18 Count,
16 Count,
14 Count,
25 Count,

32
36
42
23

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

. 74w X 52.21h cm
.83w X 58.74h cm
.09 X 67.13h cm
.57w X 37.59h cm

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

OV +) a)pm¢
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ck SO X O%

D O-%+€Pn@i+=>2»BONN (O QL

N

H B ENEO 0O OO aaNeEn e

PR RRRPRRPRREERERRPPE B EREREDDLDNDDDNDDNNDD DN NN NN NN NN NN DN NN NN NN N

L X 4+ & *

224
310
317
318
350
351
352
413
414
415
451
452
453
648
666
720
760
761
762
779
817
840
841
919
3031
3072
3328
3712
3722
3778
3799
3830
3858
3860
3861
3864
3865
3866
3865
762
762
415
415
318
318
414
414
317
317
413
413
3799

Shell Pink-VY LT
Black

Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Coral-MD

Coral

Coral-LT

Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray

Shell Gray-DK
Shell Gray-MD
Shell Gray-LT
Beaver Gray-LT
Christmas Red-BRT
Orange Spice-DK
Salmon

Salmon-LT

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Cocoa—-DK

Coral Red-VY DK
Beige Brown-MD
Beige Brown-LT
Red Copper

Mocha Brown-VY DK
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Salmon-DK
Salmon-MD

Shell Pink-MD
Terra Cotta-LT
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Terra Cotta-MD
Rosewood—-MD

Cocoa

Cocoa-LT

Mocha Beige-LT
Winter White
Mocha Brown-UL VY LT
Winter White
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Pearl Gray

Pearl Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Steel Gray-LT
Steel Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pewter Gray
Pewter Gray
Pewter Gray-DK
Pewter Gray-DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK

Xumepa
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK

1
u o 1 DMC 310 Black
= - 1 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
1 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
H é 1 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
1 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK
H 1 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
> 1 DMC 3860 Cocoa
H 1 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
' 1 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
H 1 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK
e 1 DMC 3860 Cocoa
H 1 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
@ 1 DMC 3860 Cocoa
< 1 DMC 3860 Cocoa
= N 1 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
H 1 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
¢ 1 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK
H 1 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
* 1 DMC 3860  Cocoa
W - 1 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
1 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IpMCc 224 194 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMC 310 950 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMc 317 548 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 318 3385 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B bMCc 350 228 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 351 308 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpbMC 352 102 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmoMc 413 449 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMc 414 585 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 415 4041 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
EboMc 451 773 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMC 452 3392 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IpMC 453 6455 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
[IpMC 648 1377 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 666 16 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMc 720 161 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 760 79 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 761 128 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 762 10762 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
WoMCc 779 314 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMc 817 84 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B pbMC 840 81 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMc 841 153 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMCc 919 103 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BMoMC 3031 151 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3072 5839 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
EpbMc 3328 163 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 3712 147 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMc 3722 115 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[dbMc 3778 278 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BWoMC 3799 869 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 3830 230 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B oMC 3858 64 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 167 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 3861 572 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3864 176 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 3865 945 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3866 2860 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3865 10814 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
DMC 762
[]DMC 762 9136 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
DMC 415
[]DMC 415 2707 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 318
.DMC 318 1036 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 414
.DMC 414 580 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 317
.DMC 317 451 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 413
.DMC 413 610 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3799
.DMC 3799 905 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 310
[]DMC 452 2263 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3861
.DMC 720 204 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 817
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

.DMC 317 1382 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3860

.DMC 414 1863 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 451

.DMC 779 205 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3860

.DMC 451 221 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3860

.DMC 3860 173 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3861

.DMC 317 956 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 779

.DMC 414 1261 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3860

[]DMC 318 3829 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

DMC 451



